## SET STUFF, INC.

## PRODUCTION EQUIPMENT RENTALS

1105 North Sycamore Avenue Hollywood, CA 90038 Tel: (323) 993-9500 - Fax: (323) 993-9506 www.setstuffrentals.com

## **INSURANCE REQUIREMENTS**

## **Set Stuff Rentals requires the following:**

- Certificate must name Set Stuff Inc. as the Additional Insured for Miscellaneous Equipment. The liability coverage must be a minimum of \$1,000,000.00.
- Certificate must name Set Stuff Inc. as **Loss Payee** for physical damage to miscellaneous equipment.

Please list Certificate Holder as listed below:

Set Stuff Inc.
1105 North Sycamore Avenue
Hollywood, CA 90038

Tel: (323) 993-9500 - Fax: (323) 993-9506

Email: ap@setstuffrentals.com